9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 NOON
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

GARFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
AGENDA
March 28, 2014

CALL TO ORDER — ROLL CALL — APPROVE AGENDA -
APPROVE MINUTES

PUBLIC COMMENT

NEW BUSINESS
1. Road Department — Extension of Vacation

OLD BUSINESS
CLAY LAMMERS — GARFIELD COUNTY SHERIFF

CLAIMS & PAYROLL

LUNCH

PAM WALLING — MACo HEALTH INSURANCE

DAVE AWBERY — ROAD SUPERVISOR

ADJOURN



