## GARFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AGENDA

## March 28, 2014

9:00 a.m.	CALL TO ORDER – ROLL CALL – APPROVE AGENDA - APPROVE MINUTES
9:00 a.m.	PUBLIC COMMENT
9:15 a.m.	NEW BUSINESS  1. Road Department – Extension of Vacation
9:30 a.m.	OLD BUSINESS
9:45 a.m.	CLAY LAMMERS – GARFIELD COUNTY SHERIFF
10:00 a.m.	CLAIMS & PAYROLL
11:00 a.m.	
12:00 NOON	LUNCH
1:00 p.m.	
2:00 p.m.	PAM WALLING - MACo HEALTH INSURANCE
3:30 p.m.	
4:30 p.m.	DAVE AWBERY – ROAD SUPERVISOR
5:00 p.m.	ADJOURN